
Program: 

Group:

Intake Date:

Location: 

Delivery mode: 

Unit Code Unit Title Nominal 
Hour EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

Semester 1
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 60 0.06 Monday, 28 November 2022 Monday, 9 January 2023 Friday, 30 June 2023 $653.12
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 55 0.055 Monday, 28 November 2022 Monday, 9 January 2023 Friday, 30 June 2023 $598.69
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and wellbeing 200 0.2 Monday, 28 November 2022 Monday, 9 January 2023 Friday, 30 June 2023 $2,177.07
CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 80 0.08 Monday, 28 November 2022 Monday, 9 January 2023 Friday, 30 June 2023 $870.83
CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care service 110 0.11 Monday, 28 November 2022 Monday, 9 January 2023 Friday, 30 June 2023 $1,197.39
CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in children 60 0.06 Monday, 28 November 2022 Monday, 9 January 2023 Friday, 30 June 2023 $653.12
CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 65 0.065 Monday, 28 November 2022 Monday, 9 January 2023 Friday, 30 June 2023 $707.55
CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning 75 0.075 Monday, 28 November 2022 Monday, 9 January 2023 Friday, 30 June 2023 $816.40

Total Semester 1 $7,674.17
Semester 2
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's education and care curriculum 180 0.18 Monday, 3 July 2023 Thursday, 17 August 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $1,959.36
CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 73 0.073 Monday, 3 July 2023 Thursday, 17 August 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $794.63
CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families 70 0.07 Monday, 3 July 2023 Thursday, 17 August 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $761.97
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Monday, 3 July 2023 Thursday, 17 August 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $1,306.24
CHCMGT003 Lead the work team 100 0.1 Monday, 3 July 2023 Thursday, 17 August 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $1,088.53
CHCPOL002 Develop and implement policy 90 0.09 Monday, 3 July 2023 Thursday, 17 August 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $979.68
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service 40 0.04 Monday, 3 July 2023 Thursday, 17 August 2023 Friday, 16 February 2024 $435.41

Total Semester 2 $7,325.83
Total Tuition Fee $15,000

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care
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Monday, 28 November 2022
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Program: 

Group:

Intake Date:

Location: 

Delivery mode: 

Unit Code Unit Title Nominal 
Hour EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

Semester 1
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 60 0.06 Wednesday, 8 February 2023 Monday, 20 March 2023 Sunday, 27 August 2023 $653.12
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 55 0.055 Wednesday, 8 February 2023 Monday, 20 March 2023 Sunday, 27 August 2023 $598.69
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and wellbeing 200 0.2 Wednesday, 8 February 2023 Monday, 20 March 2023 Sunday, 27 August 2023 $2,177.07
CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 80 0.08 Wednesday, 8 February 2023 Monday, 20 March 2023 Sunday, 27 August 2023 $870.83
CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care service 110 0.11 Wednesday, 8 February 2023 Monday, 20 March 2023 Sunday, 27 August 2023 $1,197.39
CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in children 60 0.06 Wednesday, 8 February 2023 Monday, 20 March 2023 Sunday, 27 August 2023 $653.12
CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 65 0.065 Wednesday, 8 February 2023 Monday, 20 March 2023 Sunday, 27 August 2023 $707.55
CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning 75 0.075 Wednesday, 8 February 2023 Monday, 20 March 2023 Sunday, 27 August 2023 $816.40

Total Semester 1 $7,674.17
Semester 2
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's education and care curriculum 180 0.18 Wednesday, 30 August 2023 Monday, 16 October 2023 Friday, 12 April 2024 $1,959.36
CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 73 0.073 Wednesday, 30 August 2023 Monday, 16 October 2023 Friday, 12 April 2024 $794.63
CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families 70 0.07 Wednesday, 30 August 2023 Monday, 16 October 2023 Friday, 12 April 2024 $761.97
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Wednesday, 30 August 2023 Monday, 16 October 2023 Friday, 12 April 2024 $1,306.24
CHCMGT003 Lead the work team 100 0.1 Wednesday, 30 August 2023 Monday, 16 October 2023 Friday, 12 April 2024 $1,088.53
CHCPOL002 Develop and implement policy 90 0.09 Wednesday, 30 August 2023 Monday, 16 October 2023 Friday, 12 April 2024 $979.68
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service 40 0.04 Wednesday, 30 August 2023 Monday, 16 October 2023 Friday, 12 April 2024 $435.41

Total Semester 2 $7,325.83
Total Tuition Fee $15,000
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Program: 

Group:

Intake Date:

Location: 

Delivery mode: 

Unit Code Unit Title Nominal 
Hour EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

Semester 1
BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 60 0.06 Saturday, 1 July 2023 Monday, 14 August 2023 Monday, 29 January 2024 $653.12
CHCECE041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 55 0.055 Saturday, 1 July 2023 Monday, 14 August 2023 Monday, 29 January 2024 $598.69
CHCECE042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and wellbeing 200 0.2 Saturday, 1 July 2023 Monday, 14 August 2023 Monday, 29 January 2024 $2,177.07
CHCECE043 Nurture creativity in children 80 0.08 Saturday, 1 July 2023 Monday, 14 August 2023 Monday, 29 January 2024 $870.83
CHCECE044 Facilitate compliance in a children’s education and care service 110 0.11 Saturday, 1 July 2023 Monday, 14 August 2023 Monday, 29 January 2024 $1,197.39
CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in children 60 0.06 Saturday, 1 July 2023 Monday, 14 August 2023 Monday, 29 January 2024 $653.12
CHCECE046 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 65 0.065 Saturday, 1 July 2023 Monday, 14 August 2023 Monday, 29 January 2024 $707.55
CHCECE047 Analyse information to inform children’s learning 75 0.075 Saturday, 1 July 2023 Monday, 14 August 2023 Monday, 29 January 2024 $816.40

Total Semester 1 $7,674.17
Semester 2
CHCECE048 Plan and implement children's education and care curriculum 180 0.18 Saturday, 3 February 2024 Thursday, 14 March 2024 Sunday, 25 August 2024 $1,959.36
CHCECE049 Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 73 0.073 Saturday, 3 February 2024 Thursday, 14 March 2024 Sunday, 25 August 2024 $794.63
CHCECE050 Work in partnership with children’s families 70 0.07 Saturday, 3 February 2024 Thursday, 14 March 2024 Sunday, 25 August 2024 $761.97
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Saturday, 3 February 2024 Thursday, 14 March 2024 Sunday, 25 August 2024 $1,306.24
CHCMGT003 Lead the work team 100 0.1 Saturday, 3 February 2024 Thursday, 14 March 2024 Sunday, 25 August 2024 $1,088.53
CHCPOL002 Develop and implement policy 90 0.09 Saturday, 3 February 2024 Thursday, 14 March 2024 Sunday, 25 August 2024 $979.68
CHCECE053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service 40 0.04 Saturday, 3 February 2024 Thursday, 14 March 2024 Sunday, 25 August 2024 $435.41

Total Semester 2 $7,325.83
Total Tuition Fee $15,000
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